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Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name

1 94 Jaturon Lertmuthakorn (THA)
2 100 Somchat Mongkoldee (THA)
3 98 Suphat Sa-atrat (THA)

4 19 Ronnakrit Thiwaphat (THA)

5 04 Eakachai Pakdeebundit (THA)

o

499 Yodsatorn Sastri (THA)
659 Suradej Charoenrat (THA)
8 69 Nattakorn Imjaisook (THA)

9 64 Thomas Johansson (SWE)
10 37 AdisaiJitrach (THA)

11 12 Nattawat Thaenthong (THA)
12 63 Khomkrit Sittiprasert (THA)

13 65 Chayakorn Mongcontanakul (THA)

14 885 Khajonkeat Saythong (THA)
15 92 Samathi Duangchampa (THA)
16 46 Jakkarin Yingcharoen (THA)
17 86 Prat Krangyoot (THA)

18 7 Anan Pluangsai (THA)

19 28 Karn Kisuta (THA)

20 10 Ratthathammanoon Boonsong (THA)

21 24 Wivatchai Phopruek (THA)
22 30 Jatupol kongsurat (THA)
23 84 Dhammajak Boonchoo (THA)
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Bike#86 - Lap 2 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits
Bike#46 - Lap 2 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits
Bike#100 - Lap 4 - Time Cancelled - Exceed Track Limits

Team

UPDEJ RACING TEAM

Nexzter Repsol Aesthetic Racing Team

YRC Pattaya By TTS

Model

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha Riders Club Pattaya by mityon ~ Yamaha

LiquiMoly Dynavolt Jomthai Pitzone

TEAM
TAAB TECH TEAM

UPDEJ RACING TEAM

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Orchid Palm Homes & iD Helmet & CP2 ~ Yamaha

Racing Team
TT Racing Team

T.A.A.B TECH TEAM

PTM RACING

Bike's Story

TAAB TECH TEAM

D.1.D. Selife elf'Paisanyon Roiet
Taymaruracing

Muscle Factory Racing Team
865 Pro Bike

SPW Racing Team

AR24

ID HELMET CP2 RACING TEAM
A8JMotel

Hanuya Racing Team

Yamaha Rider Club Pattaya

YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1
Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1
Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Yamaha
YZF-R1

Fastest

1:42.382
1:44.296
1:44.374
1:45.082
1:45.083

1:45.201
1:46.030
1:47.014

1:48.108
1:49.144
1:49.176
1:49.708
1:49.882
1:49.921
1:50.338
1:50.389
1:51.530
1:52.740
1:53.741
1:56.070
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Gap

1.914
0.078
0.708
0.001

0.118
0.829
0.984

1.094
1.036
0.032
0.532
0.174
0.039
0.417
0.051
1141
1.210
1.001
2.329

Laps
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10
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TOP
Speed

269.30
271.40
269.30
275.50
276.90

269.30
268.00
269.30

260.90
270.70
260.90
262.10
263.40
261.50
250.00
237.40
255.30
244.30
257.80
242.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

Fastest time : 1:42.382 by Nbr. 94 - Jaturon Lertmuthakorn

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course

Thanavit Thearakit

July Chairman

Anawat Hongpong

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn Harnwaree

17:52:07

INTERNATIONAL
CIRCUIT

- Page 1/1 -

TITLE SPONSOR

®YAMAHA

MINERAL




